Dispersing and Mixing Technology
KINEMATICA.CH
PT 6100 D
Finest Swiss Made Solutions...
... worldwide!POLYTRON
DISPERSING AND MIXING TECHNOLOGY BY KINEMATICA
R

te
s
Order Code Description Order Code Description
11030101 PT-DA 30/2EC-B250 11030168 PT-DA 40/2WEC-B250
11030104 PT-DA 30/2MEC-B250 11030197 PT-DA 45/2EC-B250
11030110 PT-DA 30/2WEC-B250 12030031 PT-DA 45/BEC-B250
11030102 PT-DA 30/2G-B250 11030182 PT-DA 45/2G-B250
11030112 PT-DA 30/2ZEC-B250 11030198 PT-DA 45/2WEC-B250
11030114 PT-DA 30/4MEC-B250 11030193 PT-DA 45/6EC-B250
11030115 PT-DA 30/4G-B250 11030211 PT-DA 50/2EC-B250
11030105 PT-DA 30/2MG-B250 11030212 PT-DA 50/2G-B250
11030144 PT-DA 36/2EC-B250 11030214 PT-DA 50/2MEC-B250
11030145 PT-DA 36/2MEC-B250 11030215 PT-DA 50/2MG-B250
11030141 PT-DA 36/2WEC-B250 11030219 PT-DA 50/2WEC-B250
11030146 PT-DA 36/2G-B250 11030224 PT-DA 50/4EC-B250